November 27th 2018
Notification: End of Life
NIC Products Affected: NTPL series of SMT tantalum chip capacitors
See EOL part numbers listed below
Reason for EOL: Reduced demand from market
EOL PN VOLTAGE
RATING
CAP
VALUE
CASE
SIZE
SUGGESTED
REPLACEMENT PN NOTES
NTPL476M2.5P(150)F 2.5VDC 47uF P (2012) NTC-T476M4TRPF 4VDC, ↑ESR, ↓RCR,
↑Height
NTPL107M2.5P(150)F 2.5VDC 100uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL686M4P(150)F 4VDC 68uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL106M6.3P(250)F 6.3VDC 10uF P (2012) NTC-T106M6.3TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
NTPL226M6.3P(150)F 6.3VDC 22uF P (2012) NTC-T226M6.3TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
NTPL476M6.3P(150)F 6.3VDC 47uF P (2012) - - - - - -
NTPL157M6B4(100)F 8VDC 150uF B (3528) - - - - - -
NTPL475M10P(300)F 10VDC 4.7uF P (2012) NTC-T475M10TRPF ↑ESR, ↓RCR
↑Height
Last time order: supporting business from established customers until May 27th 2019
Last time delivery: November 27th 2019
Sign-up and follow NIC PCN-EOL notices at: www.niccomp.com/pcn/index.php